Increase in share of profit of joint ventures and associates  (330,421)

Decrease in other income

26,302

Increase/(decrease) in total profit or loss  (4,559)

Impact on cash flows for the period of application of IFRS 11

IFRS 11

adjustments

2012

QR'000

QR'000

Net cash outflow from operating activities (369,076)

(369,076)

Net cash inflow from investing activities 168,722

168,722

Net cash inflow from financing activities 174,729  174,729

Net cash outflow (25,625)  (25,625)

QATAR ELECTRICITY & WATER COMPANY Q.S.C.

NOTES TO THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

For the year ended December 31, 2013

-14-

3.   APPLICATION OF NEW AND REVISED INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL

REPORTING STANDARDS (IFRSs) (CONTINUED)

3.1 New and revised IFRSs affecting amounts reported in the financial statements

(continued)

Impact on assets, liabilities and equity as at January 1, 2012 of application of IFRS 11

1. December 31, 2011 restatements:

2011

(as reported) adjustments

2011

(restated)

QR‟000 QR‟000 QR‟000

   Bank balances and cash  3,022,622  (553,154) 2,469,468

Accounts receivable and prepayments 1,201,318  (579,053) 622,265

Inventories 305,887  (73,148) 232,739

Finance lease receivables 465,437   (352,497) 112,940

Current assets 4,995,264 (1,557,852) 3,437,412

Property, plant and equipment  5,264,031  (76,031) 5,188,000

Intangible assets 107,463  -- 107,463

Investment in associates 932  -- 932

Subordinated loan receivable from joint

venture  -- 243,395

243,395

Available-for-sale investments  380,335  -- 380,335

Investment in joint venture companies  -- 241,525 241,525

Finance lease receivables 11,647,155  (9,637,572) 2,009,583

Other non-current assets 16,675  -- 16,675

Goodwill 30,813  -- 30,813

Non-current assets 17,447,404 (9,228,683) 8,218,721

Accounts payable and accruals 1,793,516 (613,157) 1,180,359

Interest bearing loans and borrowings 346,176  (114,476) 231,700

Other term loans 125,972  -- 125,972

Derivatives 3,232,689  (2,877,908) 354,781

Deferred income 6,792  -- 6,792

Current liabilities 5,505,145 (3,605,541) 1,899,604

Interest bearing loans and borrowings 13,361,891  (8,636,825) 4,725,066

Other term loans  225,971  -- 225,971

Deferred income 27,168  -- 27,168

Employees' end of service benefits 94,810  (2,913) 91,897

Non-current liabilities 13,709,840 (8,639,738) 5,070,102

Net assets/equity 3,227,683 1,458,744 4,686,427

QATAR ELECTRICITY & WATER COMPANY Q.S.C.

NOTES TO THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

For the year ended December 31, 2013

-15-

3.   APPLICATION OF NEW AND REVISED INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL

REPORTING STANDARDS (IFRSs) (CONTINUED)

3.1 New and revised IFRSs affecting amounts reported in the financial statements

(continued)

Impact on assets, liabilities and equity as at December 31, 2012 of application of IFRS 11

2. December 31, 2012 restatements:

2012

(as reported)

2011

adjustments

2012

adjustments

2012

restated

QR‟000 QR‟000 QR‟000 QR‟000

Bank balances and cash  3,268,294 (553,154) (25,625) 2,689,515

Accounts receivable and prepayments 1,051,110 (579,053) 100,391 572,448

Inventories 467,061 (73,148) (25,157) 368,756

Finance lease receivables 514,954   (352,497) (65,809) 96,648

Assets classified as held for sale   29,846 -- -- 29,846

Current assets   5,331,265 (1,557,852) (16,200) 3,757,213

Property, plant and equipment 4,820,306 (76,032) 3,982 4,748,256

Intangible assets 101,492 -- -- 101,492

Investment in associates 114,596 -- -- 114,596

Subordinated loan receivable from joint

venture  -- 243,396 (44,972) 198,424

Available-for-sale investments 424,358 -- -- 424,358

Investment in joint venture companies   241,525 5,671 247,196

Finance lease receivables 11,420,892 (9,637,572) 129,614 1,912,934

Other non-current assets 15,810 -- -- 15,810

Goodwill 30,813 -- -- 30,813

Non-current assets   16,928,267   (9,228,683) 94,295 7,793,879

Accounts payable and accruals 1,369,243 (613,157) 111,373 867,459

Interest bearing loans and borrowings 1,471,786 (114,476) (28,059) 1,329,251

Other term loans 125,972 -- -- 125,972

Derivatives 3,197,108 (2,877,908) (29,732) 289,468

Deferred income 6,792 -- -- 6,792

Current liabilities   6,170,901   (3,605,541) 53,582 2,618,942

Interest bearing loans and borrowings 11,873,168 (8,636,825) 157,816 3,394,159

Other term loans 100,000 -- -- 100,000

Deferred income 20,375 -- -- 20,375

Employees' end of service benefits 39,205 (2,913) (847) 35,445

Non-current liabilities   12,032,748 (8,639,738) 156,969 3,549,979

Net assets/equity   4,055,883   1,458,744 (132,456) 5,382,171

QATAR ELECTRICITY & WATER COMPANY Q.S.C.

NOTES TO THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

For the year ended December 31, 2013

-16-

3.   APPLICATION OF NEW AND REVISED INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL

REPORTING STANDARDS (IFRSs) (CONTINUED)

3.2 New and revised IFRSs in issue but not yet effective (Early adoption allowed)

The Company has not applied the following new and revised IFRSs that have been issued but are

not yet effective:

(i) New Standards:

Effective for annual periods beginning on or after January 1, 2017

 IFRS 9  Financial Instruments